І. Ценова листа на Титаглас - материал 
	Дебелина
	Цена 

	
	Титан 
	Златно
	Синьо

	
	лв./ м2 без ДДС
	лв./ м2 без ДДС
	лв./ м2 без ДДС

	10 мм
	38
	42
	48

	15 мм
	39
	43
	49

	25 мм
	40
	49
	55

	35 мм
	45
	49
	55

	45 мм
	48
	52
	58

	55 мм
	51
	55
	61


Цените са в ЛЕВА на м2  без ДДС. 
· Размери:  30/ 60    40/ 60     60/ 60     120/ 60
По поръчка са възможни други размери и дебелини.

